
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

134 

190 

30 

32 

8 

3 

86 

142 

51 

72 

9 

Pilota 

ASTA GIOVANNI 

ASTA NICOLO' 

GIGLIO VINCENZO 

CALAFIORE FRANCESCO 

RUGGIRELLO RICCARDO 

MARGARITO ISACCO 

MICELI FRANCESCO 

NAFALI SALVATORE 

BENACO NICOLO 

BILELLO FRANCESCO 

MANCUSO FEDERICO 

Classe 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

D IL E TTA N TI 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

PITBIKE 

GARA 1 

25 

20 

16 

25 

10 

11 

7 

9 

13 

8 

6 

GARA 2 

25 

20 

16 

-- 

13 

10 

11 

9 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Punti totali 

50 

40 

32 

25 

23 

21 

18 

18 

13 

8 

6 

 

1° "TROFEO D'INVERNO" Velocità Auto 

SCOOTER 

ASSOLUTO PITBIKE 

Autodromo MBR Vincenzo Florio 2,200 Km. 


